
Rank RollNo RegNo Name

1 25091014 250851 HARIKRISHNAN K
2 25091016 251123 THARA DIVAKAR
3 25091009 250587 ANJALI A J
4 25091003 250148 IHSAN MOHAMMED HARIS
5 25091002 250049 RIYA ALICE ROBERT
6 25091001 250019 DILSA JAYAKUMAR
7 25091015 251040 ABHILASH T PILLAI
8 25091007 250400 STEPHY WALTER
9 25091008 250581 SARANYA UNNI R

10 25091005 250251 ROSHAN KURIAN ROY
11 25091006 250281 VIDYA A K
12 25091017 251188 VANDANA A
13 25091004 250209 MARIYA JASNA A G
14 25091011 250632 ROSHITHA AU
15 25091018 251191 MANEESHA ANIL K

1 25021065 251005 DEVIKA RAJ T
2 25021061 250980 JAMES TOMY
3 25021034 250548 ABHIJITH K
4 25021006 250136 NANDADEEP C V
5 25021004 250091 ASHIN PRAKASH
6 25021064 250988 THUSHARA SURESH P
7 25021016 250304 VISHAL KUMAR K A
8 25021014 250273 ARUNIMA R
9 25021051 250830 GOURAMI KRISHNA S

10 25021050 250827 ABJIN U
11 25021076 251125 ASHLY J B
12 25021044 250684 BHADRA ANEESH
13 25021074 251092 LENA VIJAYAN V L
14 25021059 250958 SWATHI P
15 25021070 251053 ADARSH C SUNIL
16 25021043 250654 FAIZA K A
17 25021058 250948 RUHAIM VP
18 25021079 251170 HRISHITHA K
19 25021054 250892 SURYAKIRAN M S
20 25021060 250979 ABHINAND R
21 25021075 251093 AISWARYA SATHEESH
22 25021035 250552 MEENAKSHY J NAIR
23 25071006 250373 ANAGHA ANIL
24 25021024 250390 ANSIF MOHAMMED K P
25 25021001 250003 KRISHNA D P
26 25021049 250804 SETHULAKSHMI N S

KUFOS PG Entrance 2025 Course Wise Rank List

LLM ( Maritime Law )

M.Sc. Applied Geology



Rank RollNo RegNo Name

KUFOS PG Entrance 2025 Course Wise Rank List

27 25021052 250877 FATHIMA HAFNA A
28 25021048 250782 VISHNU V KANNATTU
29 25021077 251141 ISHANI VIJAYAKUMAR
30 25021063 250982 AISWARYA SANTHOSH
31 25021031 250530 ANVAR SAFIULLA TV
32 25021005 250115 ANITTA K R

1 25021078 251167 DELNA MARY BIJU
2 25021062 250981 HARITHA H
3 25021014 250273 ARUNIMA R
4 25021020 250345 MUBASHIRA P
5 25071009 250621 NOURIN C K
6 25021039 250608 OVIYAN SRIRAM G
7 25021037 250570 ADITHYA RAJ V
8 25021021 250366 SHINITA BELVA P S
9 25071015 250882 NIRANJANA M

10 25021036 250557 ALAKANANDA K
11 25021049 250804 SETHULAKSHMI N S
12 25021026 250439 ANJITHA D
13 25021011 250183 NANDHINI S
14 25021080 251173 JOSHBY JOSHY
15 25021023 250376 AKHILA K V

1 25062037 251213 ANAGHA UDAYAKUMAR
2 25062038 251214 BHARATH BHUVANENDRAN
3 25062020 250536 SREELAKSHMI B
4 25064024 250463 GAYATHRI K P
5 25062017 250462 ANAND S
6 25064027 250468 SRUTHI K S
7 25062039 251215 ANAGHA P S
8 25062015 250447 NOBLE SEBASTIAN
9 25063015 250285 ANANYA P J

10 25063002 250053 FIZA KABEER
11 25071018 251162 LIBIN XAVIER
12 25064005 250125 NAVYA UPENDRAN
13 25062028 250908 ASWATHI PC
14 25063027 250799 FADIYA JALEEL
15 25031057 250753 MEENAKSHI BAIJU
16 25062007 250138 DEVAYANI BABU
17 25064041 250698 SAI VARSHA
18 25063017 250486 DIYA JYOTHI G
19 25051042 250775 GOURI S
20 25071017 251111 ARJUN M S

M.Sc. Atmospheric Science

M.Sc. Environmental Sciences



Rank RollNo RegNo Name

KUFOS PG Entrance 2025 Course Wise Rank List

21 25062040 251217 ANJALI P
22 25063016 250438 JITHIN P J
23 25051004 250121 SRUTHI T A
24 25031066 250986 PARVATHY VENUGOPAL
25 25064004 250093 BALIKADARSAN V R
26 25031054 250720 SIVANI N S
27 25062027 250907 PALLAVI L
28 25031034 250474 AVANTHIKA K S
29 25031021 250272 NEHA SAJU
30 25031078 251136 LEKSHMI R RANGAN
31 25031041 250595 AMAAL MOHAMMED ALI
32 25031045 250626 NANDANA S
33 25064033 250597 RADHIKA R
34 25062019 250495 DRISHYA DINESH N
35 25062026 250901 SHIVA PRASAD KM
36 25031035 250490 NASWEEBA FARSANA A
37 25031070 251052 VINAYA VIJAYAN
38 25021037 250570 ADITHYA RAJ V
39 25064003 250065 ANNA ALBERT
40 25021021 250366 SHINITA BELVA P S
41 25031044 250623 NANDANA K
42 25031082 251192 ANUSHA P
43 25063012 250252 APARNA A
44 25031071 251059 DEVIKA P J
45 25063010 250245 DEVAMRUTHA T U
46 25031043 250606 NIVA K M
47 25062021 250601 ANUSREE BOSE
48 25063009 250234 SWATHY V R
49 25031083 251195 POOJA PRADEEP
50 25011008 250219 D ANITHA
51 25071015 250882 NIRANJANA M
52 25031032 250446 ADITHYA S
53 25031084 251197 KRISHANI C
54 25031047 250641 DEVIKA N A
55 25031009 250151 ANAND G
56 25021036 250557 ALAKANANDA K
57 25031016 250216 BHAGYALAKSHMI S
58 25071019 251204 ABHINAV V K
59 25021082 251227 AMALA KB
60 25071008 250543 ANUSREE M
61 25051053 250951 ABHIJITH T S
62 25063023 250612 ATHIRA C J
63 25051044 250802 JESAL GEORGE



Rank RollNo RegNo Name

KUFOS PG Entrance 2025 Course Wise Rank List

64 25011063 250659 ANANDU B
65 25031075 251108 FATHIMA ZAHRA P S
66 25021026 250439 ANJITHA D
67 25071002 250055 ASNA SAYED
68 25071016 250894 GOPIKA P P
69 25021080 251173 JOSHBY JOSHY
70 25051060 251018 MURSHID RAHMAN P

1 25064047 250765 BHADRA A NAIR
2 25065028 250258 AYISHA JINAN K
3 25065017 250144 FATHIMA ZUBEIDA CK
4 25065045 250421 SUTHI S
5 25062037 251213 ANAGHA UDAYAKUMAR
6 25062033 251041 ANGEL JOSE
7 25065019 250159 KEERTHANA P
8 25064020 250411 MAHITHA P M
9 25065053 250544 HRIDYA RAJAN

10 25063030 251187 ALFIYA A S
11 25065012 250102 NAMITHA U M
12 25062038 251214 BHARATH BHUVANENDRAN
13 25051003 250113 NAHIDA P S
14 25065010 250098 SISIRA K
15 25065015 250134 FATHIMATH SAHLA K A
16 25061005 251065 VIJAYALEKSHMI S S
17 25065009 250097 NAYANA P
18 25064038 250671 ANANYA ASHOK
19 25065075 251097 RAMEES K R
20 25065042 250401 RITHU R
21 25065006 250058 SREEKUTTY V S
22 25065033 250294 ANSHIDHA ANVER M
23 25064024 250463 GAYATHRI K P
24 25063013 250253 STEVE XAVIER K M
25 25065035 250335 A APARNA
26 25065025 250224 FAWAZ MOHAMED
27 25065023 250217 NOURIN FATHIMA N N
28 25065024 250218 ADITHYA SABU
29 25062017 250462 ANAND S
30 25064015 250385 MALAVIKA A K
31 25064017 250391 HARIKRISHNAN K R
32 25064027 250468 SRUTHI K S
33 25065049 250461 SAITHU MOHAMMED Z
34 25065034 250331 ATHULYA SOMAN
35 25065081 251206 SIVANANDA B S

M.Sc. Food Science and Technology



Rank RollNo RegNo Name

KUFOS PG Entrance 2025 Course Wise Rank List

36 25065063 250734 KARTHIKA P N
37 25062009 250190 ANAGHA PARVATHY G
38 25065055 250599 ASWATHY B NAIR
39 25065059 250711 MANCHIMA MURALIDHARAN
40 25062039 251215 ANAGHA P S
41 25062014 250440 BHUVANA C P
42 25065016 250139 SAI NETHRA SAI
43 25065071 250994 NOURIN K
44 25065048 250452 AMULYA C D
45 25065036 250343 ANJANA M
46 25065044 250404 AMRUTHA MANI
47 25065070 250977 SAJINA P A
48 25062015 250447 NOBLE SEBASTIAN
49 25065031 250276 ANUSREE SURESH
50 25064012 250369 VISMAYA K
51 25051007 250186 ABHI S ARUN
52 25065014 250130 ANASWARA K S
53 25065022 250205 HANEEN VP
54 25065001 250017 MEENUKRISHNA K H
55 25064019 250403 RAHITHA MOHANAN
56 25064044 250717 AMRUTHA T P
57 25064006 250175 ANUPRIYA M M
58 25064018 250396 REVATHI V V
59 25065029 250260 MUHAMMED EASA
60 25051024 250429 ARTHANA J BABU
61 25063029 251183 SARATH CHANDRAN V C
62 25065027 250237 MERIN JOSEPH
63 25064045 250750 PRATHEETHA K
64 25051056 250987 JOANA BRIGIT CLEETUS
65 25051002 250021 ANAMIKA UDAYAKUMAR
66 25071018 251162 LIBIN XAVIER
67 25064043 250708 SREEKUTTI V
68 25065018 250158 RANIYA RASHEED
69 25065007 250059 ANJALI R
70 25031048 250663 HARICHANDANA M R
71 25065058 250707 NELSA SARA NEBU
72 25062013 250419 NITHYA A
73 25065076 251100 SOUPARNIKA P R
74 25064014 250382 CHANDANA V K
75 25065062 250731 ALNA ELSA TOMY
76 25065067 250906 ARDRA ELSA RAJU
77 25064056 251029 GRITHIKA S
78 25064036 250665 NAYEEMA C H



Rank RollNo RegNo Name

KUFOS PG Entrance 2025 Course Wise Rank List

79 25065004 250043 AJINA MAYOOKH
80 25063027 250799 FADIYA JALEEL
81 25065078 251110 SHANA YASMINE
82 25064010 250361 MARIYA TOM
83 25064022 250434 SHREYNA BABURAJ
84 25065061 250726 NISHA SANTHOSH
85 25051027 250450 NANDANA DEV P
86 25065040 250370 FIDHA FATHIMA M S
87 25065054 250571 RIYA ANN REJI
88 25065056 250611 MEGHA MANOJ
89 25065037 250346 SADHIYA FATHIMA P R
90 25063003 250077 HANNAH ELSA MATHEW
91 25065030 250267 SALEH ALIYARU KUNJU SALIM
92 25051040 250762 JISHNU R
93 25062007 250138 DEVAYANI BABU
94 25063022 250563 AMRITHA B NAIR
95 25064058 251117 VINAYA SANALKUMAR
96 25065051 250520 LEKSHMI JAYAPRAKASH
97 25064041 250698 SAI VARSHA
98 25062018 250484 AAYISHA MEHANAS
99 25051015 250284 ARCHA S NAIR

100 25065073 251058 ALEENA PB
101 25051042 250775 GOURI S
102 25071017 251111 ARJUN M S
103 25064049 250897 JOYAL VARGHESE
104 25051035 250618 RAKSHA RAI
105 25062031 251019 MARIAMMA PHILIP
106 25051032 250550 FATHIMA FARHEEN
107 25031065 250975 SRIJITHA K S
108 25065026 250228 AFRA SIRAJUDHEEN
109 25065072 251031 ATHULYA MAMACHAN
110 25062040 251217 ANJALI P
111 25065082 251208 MUHAMMED RIFAH E K
112 25031006 250092 ANJALI MA
113 25051009 250210 APARNA AM
114 25063016 250438 JITHIN P J
115 25065065 250869 AKSHARA KARTHIKEYAN
116 25031029 250416 JEEVAN JOHN
117 25065039 250368 ANAGHA K P
118 25051004 250121 SRUTHI T A
119 25031066 250986 PARVATHY VENUGOPAL
120 25064004 250093 BALIKADARSAN V R
121 25065020 250160 FATHIMA HARIS



Rank RollNo RegNo Name

KUFOS PG Entrance 2025 Course Wise Rank List

122 25065002 250026 MALAVIKA S PRASAD
123 25031023 250299 GOPIKA ANIL
124 25062022 250610 CISMY LIZA JIN
125 25065052 250535 THAHIR MOHAMMED P M
126 25065046 250430 PARVATHY S
127 25064023 250443 NANDANA M
128 25051017 250295 HAYA PK
129 25051055 250983 CILJA ROSE JOMON
130 25051018 250322 NANDANA SELVARAJ
131 25065008 250081 ADHITHYA B S
132 25031060 250874 S ASHIDA LAKSHMI
133 25064050 250939 PREEJA C
134 25062027 250907 PALLAVI L
135 25031077 251127 JAYALEKSHMI J
136 25062032 251020 ANJANA PA
137 25031021 250272 NEHA SAJU
138 25063014 250282 NAVYA E UNNIKRISHNAN
139 25064040 250685 MOHAMMED RAIHAN A
140 25031045 250626 NANDANA S
141 25065066 250899 JINCY JOEL D S
142 25065050 250508 ABHIRAMI P S
143 25065080 251196 MOHAMMED IMRAN S
144 25051001 250005 ASIYA NAZRIN
145 25065079 251193 KEERTHANA KARTHIKEYAN
146 25071010 250631 SRUTHY N RAJAN
147 25051051 250930 SHIFANA FATHIMA
148 25064026 250466 THUSHARA G
149 25065068 250945 JERIN MATHEW
150 25051016 250292 HABEEBA K R
151 25031035 250490 NASWEEBA FARSANA A
152 25031070 251052 VINAYA VIJAYAN
153 25064031 250539 AKHILA C
154 25063026 250796 KRISHNA B
155 25065021 250184 MUHAMMED AJMAL KUNNATH
156 25051010 250229 MUNAVVIRA K
157 25051023 250414 FATHIMA SHIFA P K
158 25051021 250356 OUDLIN MARY LENIN
159 25061003 250472 AFRA K P K
160 25051068 251194 SHEBIN K BENCY
161 25031082 251192 ANUSHA P
162 25063012 250252 APARNA A
163 25051047 250886 AKSHAY CHANDRAN A
164 25064002 250041 ARUNIMA E K



Rank RollNo RegNo Name

KUFOS PG Entrance 2025 Course Wise Rank List

165 25062001 250001 SONA LAZAR
166 25061006 251073 SANDRA R
167 25051005 250133 ANU S DAS
168 25063010 250245 DEVAMRUTHA T U
169 25061001 250232 APARNA ASOKAN
170 25031043 250606 NIVA K M
171 25051030 250531 POOJA SOMAN
172 25062021 250601 ANUSREE BOSE
173 25064028 250469 ANAGHA N NAIR
174 25063009 250234 SWATHY V R
175 25051006 250168 DEVALEKSHMI D R
176 25061002 250464 RAFEENA M M
177 25071014 250821 BETEENA VINCENT
178 25031083 251195 POOJA PRADEEP
179 25031042 250600 CHINNU VISWANATHAN
180 25071015 250882 NIRANJANA M
181 25031032 250446 ADITHYA S
182 25031084 251197 KRISHANI C
183 25063020 250509 VRINDA M U
184 25051029 250527 MEENAKSHI JAYARAJ
185 25063006 250176 DEVIKA REJIMON
186 25031009 250151 ANAND G
187 25061004 250670 REVATHY SHAJI
188 25062034 251114 AISWARYA T S
189 25051061 251049 SWATHY P M
190 25065005 250046 JINU RAJI
191 25051043 250785 FARZANA BASHEER
192 25051041 250763 MAYOOKHA VINOD
193 25071001 250039 HEMANTH V BABU
194 25071006 250373 ANAGHA ANIL
195 25051063 251078 SAYYED MOHAMMED SHAHEEM A B
196 25031012 250172 NIKHITHA MARIAM SHIBU
197 25031064 250961 RIYA SEBASTIAN
198 25021082 251227 AMALA KB
199 25065074 251069 ANJU VINOD
200 25051048 250889 SUHANA HANEEF
201 25065013 250105 ASHWIN K ANANTH
202 25063023 250612 ATHIRA C J
203 25063028 250847 ANUJA S
204 25051011 250235 DEVIKA L S
205 25051065 251124 BHAVITHA SUKUMARAN
206 25063021 250555 ASWATHI BAIJU
207 25031075 251108 FATHIMA ZAHRA P S



Rank RollNo RegNo Name

KUFOS PG Entrance 2025 Course Wise Rank List

208 25051036 250643 DEVANANDA N S
209 25071002 250055 ASNA SAYED
210 25071016 250894 GOPIKA P P
211 25051060 251018 MURSHID RAHMAN P

1 25062037 251213 ANAGHA UDAYAKUMAR
2 25062033 251041 ANGEL JOSE
3 25064020 250411 MAHITHA P M
4 25062035 251184 VARSHA P
5 25062038 251214 BHARATH BHUVANENDRAN
6 25062020 250536 SREELAKSHMI B
7 25051003 250113 NAHIDA P S
8 25064024 250463 GAYATHRI K P
9 25062017 250462 ANAND S

10 25064027 250468 SRUTHI K S
11 25064055 250999 APARNA P
12 25062039 251215 ANAGHA P S
13 25062015 250447 NOBLE SEBASTIAN
14 25051007 250186 ABHI S ARUN
15 25063015 250285 ANANYA P J
16 25063002 250053 FIZA KABEER
17 25031062 250933 NILEENA MOHANKUMAR
18 25031017 250233 HARITHA G
19 25031061 250919 PRIYADA V C
20 25031015 250203 MUTHUVIJAY M U
21 25062024 250727 ANN ROSS SAJU
22 25051069 251207 DEVI KRISHNA
23 25051056 250987 JOANA BRIGIT CLEETUS
24 25051002 250021 ANAMIKA UDAYAKUMAR
25 25071018 251162 LIBIN XAVIER
26 25062028 250908 ASWATHI PC
27 25031048 250663 HARICHANDANA M R
28 25064056 251029 GRITHIKA S
29 25062003 250030 ARDRA ARUN
30 25062010 250192 ANAKHA T
31 25031024 250308 ANOKH SAJEEV MARATHARA
32 25031057 250753 MEENAKSHI BAIJU
33 25062007 250138 DEVAYANI BABU
34 25062018 250484 AAYISHA MEHANAS
35 25031019 250259 HOSHANG A V IYENGAR
36 25051042 250775 GOURI S
37 25064049 250897 JOYAL VARGHESE
38 25031081 251168 LAVANYA S PARVATHI

M.Sc. Marine Biology



Rank RollNo RegNo Name

KUFOS PG Entrance 2025 Course Wise Rank List

39 25011159 251037 HARSHA K HARI
40 25031065 250975 SRIJITHA K S
41 25062040 251217 ANJALI P
42 25031006 250092 ANJALI MA
43 25051009 250210 APARNA AM
44 25031028 250413 ASWATHY A
45 25031029 250416 JEEVAN JOHN
46 25051004 250121 SRUTHI T A
47 25031066 250986 PARVATHY VENUGOPAL
48 25031023 250299 GOPIKA ANIL
49 25031058 250769 JINI PRAKASH
50 25051055 250983 CILJA ROSE JOMON
51 25031060 250874 S ASHIDA LAKSHMI
52 25031054 250720 SIVANI N S
53 25031073 251083 ASHITHA SIVADASAN
54 25031079 251137 ANSAF V A
55 25062027 250907 PALLAVI L
56 25031077 251127 JAYALEKSHMI J
57 25051059 251004 AUM PRASAD S
58 25031010 250162 ZIFARATH PI
59 25031034 250474 AVANTHIKA K S
60 25031001 250002 ANANDIKA K SAYOOJ
61 25031031 250433 LIYA K R
62 25031021 250272 NEHA SAJU
63 25031078 251136 LEKSHMI R RANGAN
64 25063014 250282 NAVYA E UNNIKRISHNAN
65 25031041 250595 AMAAL MOHAMMED ALI
66 25031045 250626 NANDANA S
67 25031037 250512 AADITHYA SANTHOSH
68 25062019 250495 DRISHYA DINESH N
69 25051051 250930 SHIFANA FATHIMA
70 25031027 250410 ALEN ANGELOSE
71 25062026 250901 SHIVA PRASAD KM
72 25031035 250490 NASWEEBA FARSANA A
73 25031002 250010 ASHAI C A
74 25031070 251052 VINAYA VIJAYAN
75 25064003 250065 ANNA ALBERT
76 25031053 250719 SEBIN JOSEPH N P
77 25031044 250623 NANDANA K
78 25001017 250236 AJAY KUMAR
79 25051068 251194 SHEBIN K BENCY
80 25031020 250265 AVANI VASANTH
81 25031082 251192 ANUSHA P



Rank RollNo RegNo Name

KUFOS PG Entrance 2025 Course Wise Rank List

82 25063012 250252 APARNA A
83 25031076 251121 PRINCE KP
84 25051047 250886 AKSHAY CHANDRAN A
85 25031071 251059 DEVIKA P J
86 25031043 250606 NIVA K M
87 25031025 250380 KAVYANJALY T S
88 25051030 250531 POOJA SOMAN
89 25062021 250601 ANUSREE BOSE
90 25031007 250106 ANJANA K G
91 25031086 250442 ADITHYA B R
92 25031083 251195 POOJA PRADEEP
93 25031011 250163 ADITHYAN S D
94 25031042 250600 CHINNU VISWANATHAN
95 25031032 250446 ADITHYA S
96 25031084 251197 KRISHANI C
97 25031047 250641 DEVIKA N A
98 25063006 250176 DEVIKA REJIMON
99 25031009 250151 ANAND G

100 25031052 250710 NEHA BIJU
101 25031014 250189 SREELEKSHMI UNNIKRISHNAN NAIR
102 25011019 250287 EMILY KD
103 25051058 251000 SNEHA JAIN PS
104 25031016 250216 BHAGYALAKSHMI S
105 25051043 250785 FARZANA BASHEER
106 25031055 250739 AKSHAYA UDAYAN
107 25051041 250763 MAYOOKHA VINOD
108 25031046 250634 ESTHER ANTONY
109 25031040 250556 GHANASYAM K P
110 25031004 250025 AKSHIN RAJ D
111 25051063 251078 SAYYED MOHAMMED SHAHEEM A B
112 25031012 250172 NIKHITHA MARIAM SHIBU
113 25031050 250695 LENITHA BINU
114 25031064 250961 RIYA SEBASTIAN
115 25021082 251227 AMALA KB
116 25031085 251212 NANDHANA L
117 25031030 250426 BIRIL BABY
118 25031056 250743 LAKSHMI KISHORE
119 25021069 251047 ELNA MARY MARTIN
120 25051048 250889 SUHANA HANEEF
121 25031067 251025 ANGELEENA ANGEL
122 25031026 250393 FREENAJ N
123 25031072 251060 PARVATHY P S
124 25051044 250802 JESAL GEORGE



Rank RollNo RegNo Name

KUFOS PG Entrance 2025 Course Wise Rank List

125 25031080 251166 RAFAH SHANAVAS
126 25051011 250235 DEVIKA L S
127 25051065 251124 BHAVITHA SUKUMARAN
128 25031022 250296 SERIN TERESA JAISON
129 25063021 250555 ASWATHI BAIJU
130 25031069 251038 ATHEEYA K SAYAN
131 25031075 251108 FATHIMA ZAHRA P S
132 25031049 250667 ANAGHA M S
133 25051060 251018 MURSHID RAHMAN P

1 25071018 251162 LIBIN XAVIER
2 25071009 250621 NOURIN C K
3 25071010 250631 SRUTHY N RAJAN
4 25071015 250882 NIRANJANA M
5 25071006 250373 ANAGHA ANIL
6 25071019 251204 ABHINAV V K
7 25071004 250131 RONIMA S BABU
8 25071008 250543 ANUSREE M
9 25071016 250894 GOPIKA P P

10 25071012 250810 NISANTH K

1 25064047 250765 BHADRA A NAIR
2 25062037 251213 ANAGHA UDAYAKUMAR
3 25062033 251041 ANGEL JOSE
4 25064020 250411 MAHITHA P M
5 25062035 251184 VARSHA P
6 25062038 251214 BHARATH BHUVANENDRAN
7 25062020 250536 SREELAKSHMI B
8 25051003 250113 NAHIDA P S
9 25061005 251065 VIJAYALEKSHMI S S

10 25064038 250671 ANANYA ASHOK
11 25065006 250058 SREEKUTTY V S
12 25064024 250463 GAYATHRI K P
13 25065025 250224 FAWAZ MOHAMED
14 25062017 250462 ANAND S
15 25064015 250385 MALAVIKA A K
16 25064017 250391 HARIKRISHNAN K R
17 25064027 250468 SRUTHI K S
18 25062009 250190 ANAGHA PARVATHY G
19 25064055 250999 APARNA P
20 25062039 251215 ANAGHA P S
21 25065070 250977 SAJINA P A
22 25062015 250447 NOBLE SEBASTIAN

M.Sc. Marine Chemistry

M.Sc. Microbiology



Rank RollNo RegNo Name

KUFOS PG Entrance 2025 Course Wise Rank List

23 25064012 250369 VISMAYA K
24 25051007 250186 ABHI S ARUN
25 25063015 250285 ANANYA P J
26 25065014 250130 ANASWARA K S
27 25065022 250205 HANEEN VP
28 25064021 250424 VISMAYA PRADEEP
29 25063002 250053 FIZA KABEER
30 25064019 250403 RAHITHA MOHANAN
31 25064044 250717 AMRUTHA T P
32 25031062 250933 NILEENA MOHANKUMAR
33 25031017 250233 HARITHA G
34 25064057 251062 KRISHNAPRIYA P
35 25064006 250175 ANUPRIYA M M
36 25064018 250396 REVATHI V V
37 25051024 250429 ARTHANA J BABU
38 25062024 250727 ANN ROSS SAJU
39 25064045 250750 PRATHEETHA K
40 25051056 250987 JOANA BRIGIT CLEETUS
41 25051002 250021 ANAMIKA UDAYAKUMAR
42 25064043 250708 SREEKUTTI V
43 25051026 250449 NEERAJA A
44 25064005 250125 NAVYA UPENDRAN
45 25031048 250663 HARICHANDANA M R
46 25064014 250382 CHANDANA V K
47 25051025 250437 SREE LAKSHMY T L
48 25064056 251029 GRITHIKA S
49 25064036 250665 NAYEEMA C H
50 25063027 250799 FADIYA JALEEL
51 25062003 250030 ARDRA ARUN
52 25064010 250361 MARIYA TOM
53 25064022 250434 SHREYNA BABURAJ
54 25062010 250192 ANAKHA T
55 25051027 250450 NANDANA DEV P
56 25031024 250308 ANOKH SAJEEV MARATHARA
57 25061007 251149 GOPIKA M
58 25064037 250669 DEVIKA TV
59 25031057 250753 MEENAKSHI BAIJU
60 25051040 250762 JISHNU R
61 25062007 250138 DEVAYANI BABU
62 25064058 251117 VINAYA SANALKUMAR
63 25064041 250698 SAI VARSHA
64 25064009 250340 ARDRA SUNIL
65 25062018 250484 AAYISHA MEHANAS



Rank RollNo RegNo Name

KUFOS PG Entrance 2025 Course Wise Rank List

66 25051042 250775 GOURI S
67 25071017 251111 ARJUN M S
68 25064049 250897 JOYAL VARGHESE
69 25051035 250618 RAKSHA RAI
70 25062031 251019 MARIAMMA PHILIP
71 25051032 250550 FATHIMA FARHEEN
72 25011159 251037 HARSHA K HARI
73 25065072 251031 ATHULYA MAMACHAN
74 25064008 250316 SNEHA R
75 25031006 250092 ANJALI MA
76 25062004 250086 FATHIMA RIZWANA
77 25051038 250745 SOUGANDHIKA K
78 25031029 250416 JEEVAN JOHN
79 25051004 250121 SRUTHI T A
80 25031066 250986 PARVATHY VENUGOPAL
81 25031023 250299 GOPIKA ANIL
82 25064023 250443 NANDANA M
83 25051055 250983 CILJA ROSE JOMON
84 25051018 250322 NANDANA SELVARAJ
85 25064050 250939 PREEJA C
86 25031079 251137 ANSAF V A
87 25062027 250907 PALLAVI L
88 25031077 251127 JAYALEKSHMI J
89 25062005 250090 MAHIMA J NAIR
90 25051059 251004 AUM PRASAD S
91 25064013 250378 AYSHA PH
92 25062032 251020 ANJANA PA
93 25031034 250474 AVANTHIKA K S
94 25031078 251136 LEKSHMI R RANGAN
95 25031045 250626 NANDANA S
96 25064033 250597 RADHIKA R
97 25051051 250930 SHIFANA FATHIMA
98 25064026 250466 THUSHARA G
99 25031027 250410 ALEN ANGELOSE

100 25065068 250945 JERIN MATHEW
101 25031035 250490 NASWEEBA FARSANA A
102 25031070 251052 VINAYA VIJAYAN
103 25064003 250065 ANNA ALBERT
104 25051010 250229 MUNAVVIRA K
105 25051068 251194 SHEBIN K BENCY
106 25031082 251192 ANUSHA P
107 25051067 251153 ELEZEBETH JOHN
108 25063012 250252 APARNA A



Rank RollNo RegNo Name

KUFOS PG Entrance 2025 Course Wise Rank List

109 25031076 251121 PRINCE KP
110 25051047 250886 AKSHAY CHANDRAN A
111 25064002 250041 ARUNIMA E K
112 25031071 251059 DEVIKA P J
113 25061001 250232 APARNA ASOKAN
114 25031043 250606 NIVA K M
115 25051030 250531 POOJA SOMAN
116 25062021 250601 ANUSREE BOSE
117 25064028 250469 ANAGHA N NAIR
118 25051006 250168 DEVALEKSHMI D R
119 25031083 251195 POOJA PRADEEP
120 25031011 250163 ADITHYAN S D
121 25031042 250600 CHINNU VISWANATHAN
122 25031032 250446 ADITHYA S
123 25031084 251197 KRISHANI C
124 25063020 250509 VRINDA M U
125 25031047 250641 DEVIKA N A
126 25063006 250176 DEVIKA REJIMON
127 25031009 250151 ANAND G
128 25061004 250670 REVATHY SHAJI
129 25064025 250465 SIDHARTH BIJU
130 25051061 251049 SWATHY P M
131 25031014 250189 SREELEKSHMI UNNIKRISHNAN NAIR
132 25011019 250287 EMILY KD
133 25051058 251000 SNEHA JAIN PS
134 25051043 250785 FARZANA BASHEER
135 25051041 250763 MAYOOKHA VINOD
136 25051063 251078 SAYYED MOHAMMED SHAHEEM A B
137 25031012 250172 NIKHITHA MARIAM SHIBU
138 25031064 250961 RIYA SEBASTIAN
139 25021082 251227 AMALA KB
140 25065074 251069 ANJU VINOD
141 25051048 250889 SUHANA HANEEF
142 25051053 250951 ABHIJITH T S
143 25031072 251060 PARVATHY P S
144 25051044 250802 JESAL GEORGE
145 25051062 251054 ANAMIKA C
146 25051011 250235 DEVIKA L S
147 25031022 250296 SERIN TERESA JAISON
148 25063021 250555 ASWATHI BAIJU
149 25064034 250629 RENEESHA C A
150 25031075 251108 FATHIMA ZAHRA P S
151 25071002 250055 ASNA SAYED



Rank RollNo RegNo Name

KUFOS PG Entrance 2025 Course Wise Rank List

152 25051060 251018 MURSHID RAHMAN P
153 25063008 250227 GOWRINANDANA N

1 25021078 251167 DELNA MARY BIJU
2 25021014 250273 ARUNIMA R
3 25021020 250345 MUBASHIRA P
4 25021039 250608 OVIYAN SRIRAM G
5 25021049 250804 SETHULAKSHMI N S
6 25021011 250183 NANDHINI S

1 25021065 251005 DEVIKA RAJ T
2 25021061 250980 JAMES TOMY
3 25021034 250548 ABHIJITH K
4 25021006 250136 NANDADEEP C V
5 25021004 250091 ASHIN PRAKASH
6 25051042 250775 GOURI S
7 25021066 251009 AFIMANUE SUNIL
8 25021014 250273 ARUNIMA R
9 25051004 250121 SRUTHI T A

10 25021051 250830 GOURAMI KRISHNA S
11 25021050 250827 ABJIN U
12 25021076 251125 ASHLY J B
13 25021020 250345 MUBASHIRA P
14 25021044 250684 BHADRA ANEESH
15 25021007 250150 MOUMITA DUTTA
16 25021059 250958 SWATHI P
17 25021037 250570 ADITHYA RAJ V
18 25021021 250366 SHINITA BELVA P S
19 25021070 251053 ADARSH C SUNIL
20 25021043 250654 FAIZA K A
21 25063012 250252 APARNA A
22 25021058 250948 RUHAIM VP
23 25021054 250892 SURYAKIRAN M S
24 25021036 250557 ALAKANANDA K
25 25021075 251093 AISWARYA SATHEESH
26 25021035 250552 MEENAKSHY J NAIR
27 25021024 250390 ANSIF MOHAMMED K P
28 25021001 250003 KRISHNA D P
29 25021049 250804 SETHULAKSHMI N S
30 25021067 251028 HARISH K S
31 25021017 250305 GOPIKA G
32 25021072 251064 ABHIJITH B
33 25021052 250877 FATHIMA HAFNA A

M.Sc. Physical Oceanography

M.Sc. Remote Sensing and GIS



Rank RollNo RegNo Name

KUFOS PG Entrance 2025 Course Wise Rank List

34 25021026 250439 ANJITHA D
35 25021048 250782 VISHNU V KANNATTU
36 25021068 251039 FATHIMA ZERIN H M
37 25021080 251173 JOSHBY JOSHY
38 25021023 250376 AKHILA K V
39 25021056 250915 SHEBA MEHTHAB KB
40 25021031 250530 ANVAR SAFIULLA TV
41 25021005 250115 ANITTA K R

1 25062038 251214 BHARATH BHUVANENDRAN
2 25062020 250536 SREELAKSHMI B
3 25051003 250113 NAHIDA P S
4 25064038 250671 ANANYA ASHOK
5 25064024 250463 GAYATHRI K P
6 25062017 250462 ANAND S
7 25064017 250391 HARIKRISHNAN K R
8 25064027 250468 SRUTHI K S
9 25062015 250447 NOBLE SEBASTIAN

10 25064012 250369 VISMAYA K
11 25051007 250186 ABHI S ARUN
12 25064019 250403 RAHITHA MOHANAN
13 25064044 250717 AMRUTHA T P
14 25031062 250933 NILEENA MOHANKUMAR
15 25064018 250396 REVATHI V V
16 25051024 250429 ARTHANA J BABU
17 25051069 251207 DEVI KRISHNA
18 25064045 250750 PRATHEETHA K
19 25051056 250987 JOANA BRIGIT CLEETUS
20 25051002 250021 ANAMIKA UDAYAKUMAR
21 25071018 251162 LIBIN XAVIER
22 25064043 250708 SREEKUTTI V
23 25051026 250449 NEERAJA A
24 25064005 250125 NAVYA UPENDRAN
25 25051025 250437 SREE LAKSHMY T L
26 25064056 251029 GRITHIKA S
27 25064036 250665 NAYEEMA C H
28 25051012 250254 SREELAKSHMI SANTHOSH
29 25051034 250562 MINNU C MODY
30 25051037 250741 SHANIBA P A
31 25062003 250030 ARDRA ARUN
32 25064010 250361 MARIYA TOM
33 25064022 250434 SHREYNA BABURAJ
34 25051027 250450 NANDANA DEV P

M.Sc.Biotechnology



Rank RollNo RegNo Name

KUFOS PG Entrance 2025 Course Wise Rank List

35 25051022 250383 DEVIKA K
36 25051040 250762 JISHNU R
37 25064041 250698 SAI VARSHA
38 25062018 250484 AAYISHA MEHANAS
39 25051015 250284 ARCHA S NAIR
40 25051042 250775 GOURI S
41 25051035 250618 RAKSHA RAI
42 25031081 251168 LAVANYA S PARVATHI
43 25031006 250092 ANJALI MA
44 25051038 250745 SOUGANDHIKA K
45 25051009 250210 APARNA AM
46 25031029 250416 JEEVAN JOHN
47 25051004 250121 SRUTHI T A
48 25051057 250989 NIKHITA MANOJ
49 25064023 250443 NANDANA M
50 25051052 250950 ASWATHY R MENON
51 25051055 250983 CILJA ROSE JOMON
52 25051018 250322 NANDANA SELVARAJ
53 25031079 251137 ANSAF V A
54 25062027 250907 PALLAVI L
55 25051059 251004 AUM PRASAD S
56 25031034 250474 AVANTHIKA K S
57 25031031 250433 LIYA K R
58 25031078 251136 LEKSHMI R RANGAN
59 25064040 250685 MOHAMMED RAIHAN A
60 25031045 250626 NANDANA S
61 25051051 250930 SHIFANA FATHIMA
62 25064026 250466 THUSHARA G
63 25031035 250490 NASWEEBA FARSANA A
64 25031002 250010 ASHAI C A
65 25031070 251052 VINAYA VIJAYAN
66 25064031 250539 AKHILA C
67 25051010 250229 MUNAVVIRA K
68 25031053 250719 SEBIN JOSEPH N P
69 25001017 250236 AJAY KUMAR
70 25051068 251194 SHEBIN K BENCY
71 25031082 251192 ANUSHA P
72 25063012 250252 APARNA A
73 25031076 251121 PRINCE KP
74 25051047 250886 AKSHAY CHANDRAN A
75 25064002 250041 ARUNIMA E K
76 25051005 250133 ANU S DAS
77 25031043 250606 NIVA K M



Rank RollNo RegNo Name

KUFOS PG Entrance 2025 Course Wise Rank List

78 25051030 250531 POOJA SOMAN
79 25062021 250601 ANUSREE BOSE
80 25051006 250168 DEVALEKSHMI D R
81 25031083 251195 POOJA PRADEEP
82 25031032 250446 ADITHYA S
83 25031084 251197 KRISHANI C
84 25063020 250509 VRINDA M U
85 25051029 250527 MEENAKSHI JAYARAJ
86 25063006 250176 DEVIKA REJIMON
87 25031009 250151 ANAND G
88 25051061 251049 SWATHY P M
89 25051050 250905 DEVIKA K K
90 25051058 251000 SNEHA JAIN PS
91 25031016 250216 BHAGYALAKSHMI S
92 25051043 250785 FARZANA BASHEER
93 25031055 250739 AKSHAYA UDAYAN
94 25051041 250763 MAYOOKHA VINOD
95 25031046 250634 ESTHER ANTONY
96 25051063 251078 SAYYED MOHAMMED SHAHEEM A B
97 25031012 250172 NIKHITHA MARIAM SHIBU
98 25021082 251227 AMALA KB
99 25051054 250974 DEVAPRIYA M R

100 25031030 250426 BIRIL BABY
101 25031056 250743 LAKSHMI KISHORE
102 25021069 251047 ELNA MARY MARTIN
103 25051048 250889 SUHANA HANEEF
104 25051053 250951 ABHIJITH T S
105 25051039 250756 AKSHARAPRIYA C P
106 25031067 251025 ANGELEENA ANGEL
107 25031026 250393 FREENAJ N
108 25051044 250802 JESAL GEORGE
109 25051062 251054 ANAMIKA C
110 25031022 250296 SERIN TERESA JAISON
111 25063021 250555 ASWATHI BAIJU
112 25031069 251038 ATHEEYA K SAYAN
113 25051036 250643 DEVANANDA N S
114 25071016 250894 GOPIKA P P
115 25051046 250855 ATHIRA K
116 25051060 251018 MURSHID RAHMAN P

1 25062037 251213 ANAGHA UDAYAKUMAR
2 25051003 250113 NAHIDA P S
3 25021078 251167 DELNA MARY BIJU

M.Sc.Disaster management



Rank RollNo RegNo Name

KUFOS PG Entrance 2025 Course Wise Rank List

4 25064024 250463 GAYATHRI K P
5 25062017 250462 ANAND S
6 25064027 250468 SRUTHI K S
7 25062039 251215 ANAGHA P S
8 25062015 250447 NOBLE SEBASTIAN
9 25051007 250186 ABHI S ARUN

10 25021065 251005 DEVIKA RAJ T
11 25071018 251162 LIBIN XAVIER
12 25021061 250980 JAMES TOMY
13 25063027 250799 FADIYA JALEEL
14 25021034 250548 ABHIJITH K
15 25021006 250136 NANDADEEP C V
16 25021004 250091 ASHIN PRAKASH
17 25062007 250138 DEVAYANI BABU
18 25063017 250486 DIYA JYOTHI G
19 25051042 250775 GOURI S
20 25021016 250304 VISHAL KUMAR K A
21 25031065 250975 SRIJITHA K S
22 25062040 251217 ANJALI P
23 25021014 250273 ARUNIMA R
24 25063016 250438 JITHIN P J
25 25031029 250416 JEEVAN JOHN
26 25051004 250121 SRUTHI T A
27 25051018 250322 NANDANA SELVARAJ
28 25021051 250830 GOURAMI KRISHNA S
29 25031079 251137 ANSAF V A
30 25062027 250907 PALLAVI L
31 25021050 250827 ABJIN U
32 25021020 250345 MUBASHIRA P
33 25031021 250272 NEHA SAJU
34 25021044 250684 BHADRA ANEESH
35 25021059 250958 SWATHI P
36 25031027 250410 ALEN ANGELOSE
37 25031035 250490 NASWEEBA FARSANA A
38 25031002 250010 ASHAI C A
39 25021037 250570 ADITHYA RAJ V
40 25021021 250366 SHINITA BELVA P S
41 25001017 250236 AJAY KUMAR
42 25021070 251053 ADARSH C SUNIL
43 25031082 251192 ANUSHA P
44 25063012 250252 APARNA A
45 25031076 251121 PRINCE KP
46 25051047 250886 AKSHAY CHANDRAN A



Rank RollNo RegNo Name

KUFOS PG Entrance 2025 Course Wise Rank List

47 25062001 250001 SONA LAZAR
48 25021058 250948 RUHAIM VP
49 25062021 250601 ANUSREE BOSE
50 25063009 250234 SWATHY V R
51 25031083 251195 POOJA PRADEEP
52 25031011 250163 ADITHYAN S D
53 25071015 250882 NIRANJANA M
54 25031032 250446 ADITHYA S
55 25031084 251197 KRISHANI C
56 25031047 250641 DEVIKA N A
57 25031009 250151 ANAND G
58 25021071 251061 NEHA J B
59 25021036 250557 ALAKANANDA K
60 25051058 251000 SNEHA JAIN PS
61 25031016 250216 BHAGYALAKSHMI S
62 25031055 250739 AKSHAYA UDAYAN
63 25021075 251093 AISWARYA SATHEESH
64 25021035 250552 MEENAKSHY J NAIR
65 25031040 250556 GHANASYAM K P
66 25001032 250505 UNNIKRISHNAN KS
67 25021082 251227 AMALA KB
68 25031030 250426 BIRIL BABY
69 25031056 250743 LAKSHMI KISHORE
70 25021069 251047 ELNA MARY MARTIN
71 25051048 250889 SUHANA HANEEF
72 25031067 251025 ANGELEENA ANGEL
73 25031026 250393 FREENAJ N
74 25021001 250003 KRISHNA D P
75 25021049 250804 SETHULAKSHMI N S
76 25021067 251028 HARISH K S
77 25021072 251064 ABHIJITH B
78 25021052 250877 FATHIMA HAFNA A
79 25031069 251038 ATHEEYA K SAYAN
80 25031075 251108 FATHIMA ZAHRA P S
81 25021048 250782 VISHNU V KANNATTU
82 25021011 250183 NANDHINI S
83 25031049 250667 ANAGHA M S
84 25021080 251173 JOSHBY JOSHY
85 25051060 251018 MURSHID RAHMAN P
86 25021023 250376 AKHILA K V
87 25021056 250915 SHEBA MEHTHAB KB
88 25021031 250530 ANVAR SAFIULLA TV
89 25021005 250115 ANITTA K R



Rank RollNo RegNo Name

KUFOS PG Entrance 2025 Course Wise Rank List

1 25041001 250173 ANEETA SHIBU

1 25082004 250348 ARUN G NAIR
2 25082001 250126 NOVA ELEZABATH
3 25082002 250196 SREEDHARAN K
4 25082006 251104 SUMANGALA PRASAD
5 25082007 251156 NAVEEN M NAVII

1 25081003 250117 BABU GEORGE ABRAHAM
1 25081003 250117 BABU GEORGE ABRAHAM

M.Sc.Statistics

M.Tech Geoinformatics

M.Tech Ocean and Coastal Safety Engineering


